
Kysttour Skien → 1. round • 08.12.2025 11:29 (1)

Kysttour Skien → 1. round

No  

Master

Roger Ehnebom

Jan Henning Gustavsen

Steinar Gilje Antonsen

Jon Espen Kolstad

Freddy Haugen

Ansgar emil Sivertsen

Rune kvåvik

roger strand

Jan Yngve Jahnsen

Øyvind Thinsbæk

open

Ole Einar Aasheim

Olav Andre Brekke

Peter Lunde

Jørgen Øksenholt Kragelund

Sander Kaupang

Henrik Abell Larsen

Tom André Myrland

Jørgen Steffensen

Kent R Rustad

Pål André Fjulsrud

Kenneth Larsen

Morten Brenna

Sindre Roar Fosse

Mathias Josdal

Olejimmy Modalen

Jørn Brenna Sand

Kristian Vernegaard

Eivind Løberg

Ole Tobias Synstad

Jan Tore Åsheim
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No  

Marius Skårdal Christensen

Ronny Olsen Røynås

Bjørn-Erik Johansen

Erik Aleksander Staalesen

Harald Stakkeland

Kim André Næss

Helge Benestad Rosenvold

Jonas Pettersen

Thomas Brekke

Per-Martin Sandvik

Joakim røynås

dame

Linn Marita Eikrem

Camilla Davidsen

amatør

Kim Andrè Gaaserud

Asgeir Blakseth

Hans Årsjö

Dagfinn Nesje

Kristian Woxmyhr

stefan zaal

Cedric Jonathan Herter

tommy eneberg

Kåre Egil Bodal Pedersen

Lars Røken

Morten Tronrud

espen larsen

Stefan Rønning

Thomas Thomassen

Kristian Sønningdal

Olav Kronborg

Andreas Gilje Sævereide

Odd ivar Frydenberg

Gunnar Inge Gusdal
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No  

Geir Magnus Wehus

Vegard Ehnebom

Lasse Topstad

Per-Ivar Hansen

Even Grosaas

Frederick Stensbye

Per Johan Sagmoen

Odd Remi Johnsen

https://discgolfmetrix.com/475446
https://discgolfmetrix.com/475444


Kysttour Skien → 1. round • 08.12.2025 11:29 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 58

Master

1 Roger Ehnebom 4 3 7 5 3 3 3 3 6 4 4 6 5 4 2 5 3 5 +17 75

2 Jan Henning Gustavsen 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 5 5 2 3 3 3 0 58

3 Steinar Gilje Antonsen 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 6 3 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 +5 63

4 Jon Espen Kolstad 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 2 3 5 3 +6 64

5 Freddy Haugen 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 +7 65

6 Ansgar emil Sivertsen 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 4 0 58

7 Rune kvåvik 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 6 4 3 5 4 3 +6 64

8 roger strand 2 3 7 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 7 3 3 3 4 3 +7 65

9 Jan Yngve Jahnsen 4 3 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 +11 69

10 Øyvind Thinsbæk 5 3 7 4 3 6 3 2 7 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 +13 71

open

1 Peter Lunde 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 2 2 3 -11 47

2 Henrik Abell Larsen 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 2 2 -7 51

3 Helge Benestad Rosenvold 2 2 4 3 4 2 2 2 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 -5 53

3 Jonas Pettersen 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 5 6 2 3 3 3 -5 53

5 Sindre Roar Fosse 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 2 4 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 2 3 -4 54

6 Ole Einar Aasheim 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 5 6 2 3 2 4 -3 55

6 Kenneth Larsen 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 2 2 4 5 4 4 3 2 3 -3 55

8 Jørn Brenna Sand 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 -2 56

8 Ole Tobias Synstad 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 4 2 4 3 6 4 2 3 2 3 -2 56

10 Jørgen Steffensen 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 5 5 3 4 4 3 +1 59

10 Ronny Olsen Røynås 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 4 2 3 3 3 +1 59

10 Bjørn-Erik Johansen 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 6 3 2 5 4 4 3 4 3 2 +1 59

10 Kristian Vernegaard 4 3 5 1 3 3 4 2 5 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 +1 59

10 Mathias Josdal 2 3 5 3 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 +1 59

10 Jan Tore Åsheim 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 5 3 2 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 +1 59

16 Morten Brenna 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 2 6 4 3 4 5 5 2 3 2 2 +2 60

17 Kent R Rustad 2 4 6 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 +3 61

17 Jørgen Øksenholt Kragelund 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 +3 61

17 Thomas Brekke 4 3 5 2 4 3 3 2 6 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 2 3 +3 61

17 Joakim røynås 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 5 3 3 4 5 3 2 3 3 5 +3 61

21 Per-Martin Sandvik 3 3 6 2 3 2 3 3 5 3 2 3 6 5 4 3 5 2 +5 63

21 Olejimmy Modalen 2 2 7 4 3 3 2 2 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 5 3 3 +5 63

23 Tom André Myrland 4 2 4 4 2 3 2 2 6 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 5 3 +6 64
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

24 Eivind Løberg 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 +7 65

24 Olav Andre Brekke 2 2 6 4 5 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 7 4 4 2 3 3 +7 65

24 Marius Skårdal Christensen 3 2 7 3 3 3 2 3 5 5 4 3 6 3 2 3 3 5 +7 65

27 Kim André Næss 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 7 3 3 4 7 4 4 4 3 3 +9 67

27 Harald Stakkeland 3 2 6 3 3 4 3 3 6 3 4 3 7 3 4 3 4 3 +9 67

29 Erik Aleksander Staalesen 3 4 6 3 5 5 2 4 5 3 3 2 4 5 4 3 4 3 +10 68

30 Sander Kaupang 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 6 5 2 3 4 4 +11 69

31 Pål André Fjulsrud 2 3 7 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 5 6 3 6 5 3 +17 75

dame

1 Camilla Davidsen 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 6 5 3 3 4 5 +13 71

2 Linn Marita Eikrem 3 4 8 4 4 3 3 4 6 4 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 3 +14 72

amatør

1 Lasse Topstad 2 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 6 4 3 2 3 3 +2 60

2 Stefan Rønning 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 +6 64

2 Dagfinn Nesje 3 3 6 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 +6 64

2 espen larsen 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 +6 64

5 Vegard Ehnebom 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 8 3 3 5 5 5 3 4 3 3 +7 65

5 Morten Tronrud 2 2 4 4 4 5 3 3 6 3 3 3 6 4 3 3 4 3 +7 65

5 stefan zaal 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 +7 65

5 Odd Remi Johnsen 3 3 7 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 4 +7 65

9 Even Grosaas 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 +8 66

9 Kristian Woxmyhr 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 5 6 6 4 2 3 4 3 +8 66

11 Hans Årsjö 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 +10 68

11 Andreas Gilje Sævereide 2 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 +10 68

11 Odd ivar Frydenberg 3 3 7 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 +10 68

11 Lars Røken 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 6 5 3 4 5 3 +10 68

15 Gunnar Inge Gusdal 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 2 4 5 4 +11 69

15 Cedric Jonathan Herter 5 4 6 4 2 7 3 4 5 3 2 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 +11 69

17 Per-Ivar Hansen 3 3 6 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 6 6 4 3 4 4 +13 71

18 tommy eneberg 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 3 6 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 +14 72

18 Olav Kronborg 3 4 6 5 3 4 4 3 6 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 2 4 +14 72

20 Kåre Egil Bodal Pedersen 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 8 3 3 4 7 5 4 4 3 4 +15 73

21 Kristian Sønningdal 2 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 6 4 5 4 4 8 3 4 3 5 +16 74

21 Per Johan Sagmoen 3 4 7 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 6 6 4 5 3 +16 74

23 Geir Magnus Wehus 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 4 5 5 3 7 4 4 +17 75

24 Frederick Stensbye 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 7 6 4 3 4 3 +18 76
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

25 Thomas Thomassen 3 4 8 5 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 5 5 7 2 5 5 3 +21 79

26 Kim Andrè Gaaserud 2 2 8 4 3 5 4 3 12 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 +22 80

27 Asgeir Blakseth 3 3 8 3 5 7 3 3 9 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 +25 83
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 58

Avg 3 2.9 4.9 3.2 3.3 3.6 3 2.8 5.1 3.3 3.3 3.7 5 4.4 3.1 3.5 3.5 3.3 65

Difficulty 4 2 16 6 9 14 3 1 18 7 8 15 17 11 5 13 12 10 7

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 24 20 14 6 9 6 10 23 5 4 10 4 2 12 18 4 11 6 188 15%

Par 0 27 38 17 47 36 34 49 37 22 41 38 29 21 31 30 37 24 42 600 48%

Bogey 1 15 11 17 13 17 20 11 9 20 22 14 25 27 18 21 20 23 16 319 25%

Double Bogey 2 4 1 9 3 8 6 1 17 3 7 10 14 7 7 12 6 115 9%

Triple Bogey 3 9 2 2 1 2 6 1 1 1 25 2%

Other >3 4 2 4 1 1 12 1%
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